
Sleep Tight Trafford  

1 to 1 Clinics 
                

Wednesday 14th April 2021 

Wednesday 21st April 2021 

Wednesday 28th April 2021 

Wednesday 5th May 2021 

Wednesday 12th May 2021 

Wednesday 19th May 2021 

Wednesday 9th June 2021 

Wednesday 16th June 2021 

Wednesday 23rd June 2021 

Wednesday 30th June 2021 

Wednesday 7th July 2021 

Wednesday 14th July 2021 

 
Who can book? Any Trafford parent who is struggling with their child’s sleep.  

Appointment length? Appointments last for 60 minutes. If your child has 
additional needs you can request a double appointment.  

Where are appointments? At the present time appointments are by 
telephone or Zoom consultation. 

How to book: Parents can phone 0161 286 4201 or email 
tffadmin@togethertrust.org.uk to arrange an appointment.  
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